
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2025
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(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Agency/Entity

 : Regional Office - XI

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

Operating Unit

Fund Cluster

 : Professional Regulation Commission

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 16 008 0300011

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,494,496.06 3,852,287.96 0.00 100,000,000.00 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00106,346,784.02 352,800.00 0.00 352,800.00 106,699,584.02 0.00 2,494,496.06 4,205,087.96 0.00 100,000,000.00 106,699,584.020.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,494,496.06 3,303,132.06 0.00 100,000,000.00 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00105,797,628.12 352,800.00 0.00 352,800.00 106,150,428.12 0.00 2,494,496.06 3,655,932.06 0.00 100,000,000.00 106,150,428.120.00

      MDS Checks Issued 87,431.70 369,335.30 0.00 100,000,000.00 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,456,767.00 352,800.00 0.00 352,800.00 100,809,567.00 0.00 87,431.70 722,135.30 0.00 100,000,000.00 100,809,567.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,407,064.36 2,933,796.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,340,861.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,340,861.12 0.00 2,407,064.36 2,933,796.76 0.00 0.00 5,340,861.120.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 549,155.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00549,155.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 549,155.90 0.00 0.00 549,155.90 0.00 0.00 549,155.900.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 2,727.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,727.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,727.32 0.00 0.00 2,727.32 0.00 0.00 2,727.320.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 546,428.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00546,428.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 546,428.58 0.00 0.00 546,428.58 0.00 0.00 546,428.580.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,494,496.06 3,852,287.96 0.00 100,000,000.00 106,346,784.02 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 352,800.00 106,699,584.02 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,494,496.06 4,205,087.96 0.00 100,000,000.00 106,699,584.02

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00442,457.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 442,457.63 0.00 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 442,457.63

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00442,457.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 442,457.63 0.00 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 442,457.63

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 442,457.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 442,457.63 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 190,748.00 251,709.63 0.00 0.00 442,457.63

GRAND TOTAL 2,685,244.06 4,103,997.59 0.00 100,000,000.00 106,789,241.65 0.00 352,800.00 0.00 352,800.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 352,800.00 107,142,041.65 0.00 0.00 2,685,244.060.00 0.00 0.004,456,797.59 100,000,000.00 107,142,041.65

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 187,824,849.38 5,281,566.63 193,106,416.01

  NCA 179,712,455.00 4,839,109.00 184,551,564.00

  NTA 6,116,473.72 0.00 6,116,473.72

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,995,920.66 442,457.63 2,438,378.29

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 187,824,849.38 5,281,566.63 193,106,416.01

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 620.55 11.15 631.70

  Disbursements 86,003,762.66 107,142,041.65 193,145,804.31

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 101,820,466.17 (101,860,486.17) (40,020.00)

Total Disbursements Program 180,167,000.00 4,432,000.00 184,599,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 86,003,762.66 107,142,041.65 193,145,804.31

(Over)/Under spending 94,163,237.34 (102,710,041.65) (8,546,804.31)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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